附表5
2016—2022年度装配式结构工程长城杯数量统计表
	  类别
年度
	住   宅
	公    建

	
	项数
	面积（万m2）
	项数
	面积（万m2）

	2016
	9
	61.54
	1
	8.82

	2017
	19
	233.85
	0
	0

	2018
	58
	661.15
	0
	0

	2019
	115
	1367.53
	2
	18.91

	2020
	112
	1376.14
	5
	27.74

	2021
	81
	1023.93
	2
	26.50

	2022
	103
	1169.36
	0
	0

	小计
	497
	5893.50
	10
	81.97


[bookmark: _GoBack]总计：507 项、5975.47万平方米。
